LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/7 Rev. 05/14/24
Construction
•	 Rigid housing is die-formed steel.

4	 EM/EMHV not available with ALSC controls options
5	 EM units excluded from Job Packs and individually packaged
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    ZCL    LG    2    24L    MW    D    UNV    840    GWT    OMS2    EM    SP1
Prefix Low Glare Length Lumen Package Lens/Distribution Optical Presets Voltage Color Rendering/Temperature Finish
ZCL - Zone
Court Linear
LG - Low
Glare
2 - 2ft
4 - 4ft
2 Foot
12L - 12,000 Lumens (2 row)
15L - 15,000 Lumens (2 row)
18L - 18,000 Lumens (2 row)
24L - 24,000 Lumens (4 row)
27L - 27,000 Lumens (4 row)
4 Foot
36L - 36,000 Lumens1 (4 row)
48L - 48,000 Lumens1 (4 row)
54L - 54,000 Lumens1 (4 row)
Custom Lumens packages available,
please consult factory. Values are
within industry standard tolerances
and not DLC listed.
MW - Matte White Low Glare Lens
GW - Gloss White Low Glare Lens
MB - Matte Black Low Glare Lens
GB - Gloss Black Low Glare Lens
MS - Matte Silver Low Glare Lens
GS - Gloss Silver Low Glare Lens
D - 0 Degrees - Downlight (Standard)
3 - 30 Degrees - Wide2
6 - 60 Degrees - Extra Wide2
9 - 90 Degrees - Side Light2
I - 180 Degrees - Indirect
(100% Uplight)2
*Each optic row is rotable in 30 degree
increments.
**120, 150 degree presets available as special
order. Contact factory for all other customized
factory presets
***For 3, 6, or 9 presets, only the outside rows
are factory set
UNV - 120V-277V
HV - 347V- 480V
840 - 80CRI/4000K
850 - 80CRI/5000K
GWT - Gloss
White
BLK - Black
MSV - Metallic
Silver
Controls EM Options Options
ALBC - AirLink Blue Controller
ALBCS2 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo
Sensor Controller (25-40’ mounting height)
IMSBT2L - Integral Bluetooth PIR Motion And
Photo Sensor up to 40’
OMS2 - External PIR Sensor up to 40’
OMS2-480 - External PIR Sensor up to 40’ for
480V applications
*For low mounting height below 20ft, substitute “2” in
nomenclature with “1”
**For programming, please see “Sensors Sequence of
Operations Charts”
EM - Externally Side-Mounted Battery Backup
(Wattage Varies By Lumen Package)4
EMHV - Externally Side-Mounted 30W HV
Battery Backup for Maximum Egress Lumens
*Refer EM lumen output table for light output